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NEW MEXICO WRITERS RESOURCE GUIDE: 
New Mexico Publishers 

 
Publisher City Submission Info Focus 

7000 BC Albuquerque 7000bc.org 

Providing opportunities for comics writers and artists 
to develop their personal styles and storytelling 
“voices,” while promoting an understanding of the 
cultural significance of comic art through seminars and 
workshops. 

Amador Publishers Albuquerque amadorbooks.com 
Fiction, biography, philosophy, and mixed-genre works 
of unique worth and appeal; novels and short story or 
poetry collections are considered 

Art Academy Publishing Santa Fe artacademypublishing.com Creative children’s, YA, and educational 

Artemesia Publishing Tijeras artemesiapublishing.com Fiction for general audiences for adults, YA, and 
juvenile (Middle Grade) audiences 

Casa Urraca Press Abiquiú casaurracapress.com Creative nonfiction, poetry, and fiction, emphasizing 
New Mexican authors, artists, and subjects 

Coyote Arts Albuquerque coyote-arts.com Poetry, fiction, non-fiction, and drama that engage the 
sense of wonder and possibility 

Doc45 Publications Las Cruces doc45.com New Mexico and WWII History 

Gaon Books Santa Fe gaonbooks.com Sephardic traditions, women’s voices, and Jewish 
thought and practice 

Mango Moon Media Santa Fe mangomoonmedia.com Stories and content that have the power to ignite 
change and make a lasting impact on society 

Museum of New Mexico Press Santa Fe mnmpress.org 

Books that reflect the collections of the Museum of New 
Mexico and explore the culture of the Southwest; 
specializations include fine art and folk art, 
photography, Native Americana, the Hispanic 
Southwest, nature and gardening, and architecture and 
style 
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Mnemosyne Albuquerque mnemosynememoir.com Women’s memoir and autobiography 

Nighthawk Press Taos nighthawkpress.com Fiction and non-fiction genres, including creative non-
fiction, essays, memoirs, and more 

NineStar Press Albuquerque ninestarpress.com LGBTQIA+ romance, erotica, and literary fiction 

Pelican Book Group Aztec pelicanbookgroup.com Fiction and non-fiction topics that adhere to 
mainstream Christianity 

Plot Duckies Albuquerque plotduckiespublishing.com All genres; strong female characters 

Radius Books Santa Fe radiusbooks.org  
Titles that encourage exploration and discovery—
whether that journey takes place intellectually, 
visually, or aesthetically 

RMK Publications Albuquerque rmkpublications.com Concierge publishing services 

Speaking Volumes Rio Rancho speakingvolumes.us 

Action & Adventure, Children’s, Fantasy, Historical, 
Horror, Humor, Mystery & Detective, Native American, 
Noir, Romance, Sagas, Science Fiction, Supernatural, 
Suspense, Thriller, War & Military, Western, Young 
Adult 

Stalking Horse Press Santa Fe stalkinghorsepress.com All genres 

Sunstone Press Santa Fe sunstonepress.com 
Non-fiction subjects that preserve and highlight the 
richness of the American Southwest; mainstream 
themes and categories—both non-fiction and fiction 

Synergetic Press Santa Fe synergeticpress.com Consciousness & Psychedelics; Sustainability & Ecology; 
Cultural Studies; Poetry, Art, and Fiction 

University of New Mexico 
Press Albuquerque UNMpress.com 

Scholarly books in the arts, humanities, natural and 
socials sciences, fine arts, Western history, Latin 
American studies, literature, poetry, environmental 
studies, archeology, anthropology, natural history, and 
books of general interest for New Mexico and the region 
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Winds of Change Press Santa Fe winds-of-change-press 

Anthologies (poetry and short stories), books (fiction 
and nonfiction), research papers, and magazine or 
journal articles—with or without illustrations or 
photography 

World Weaver Press Albuquerque worldweaverpress.com Fantasy, paranormal, and science fiction (anthologies 
only) 

  


